

Shroud of Turin Education and Research Association, Inc.

2408 Sovron Ct. / Dublin, OH 43016 / Phone: (614) 477-1480 Website: www.shroud.com/htm / E-mail: JMarino@shroud.com

STERA, INC. BOARD OF DIRECTORS

Effective November, 2024

Russell Breault

Shroud Scholar & Lecturer Founder & Editor Shrouduniversity.com

Kelly Kearse

Researcher & Educator Shroud Scholar

Joseph Marino

President / Treasurer Shroud Scholar Researcher Author

William Meacham

Archaeologist Shroud Scholar Author

Guy Powell

Vice President/Secretary Shroud scholar Author

Cheryl H. White

Educator, Historian & Shroud Scholar Hubert Humphreys Endowed Professor of History, Louisiana State University at Shreveport

> Brian Donley Worrell Technology Specialist Shroud Scholar, Author & Lecturer

The Shroud of Turin Education and Research Association, Inc. (STERA, Inc.), is a non-profit corporation registered in the state of Colorado and is a tax exempt public charity granted 501(c) (3) status by the Internal Revenue Service. Contributions are tax deductible as allowed by section 170 of the Internal Revenue Code.